       CSN054D Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (UNSHIELDED)
   Rev. A
Frontier Electronics Corp.
®
Page 1 of 2                              667 E. Cochran St., Simi Valley, CA 93065
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking
Tol. Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
 (Ω)
Rated Current
(A)
CSN054D-1R0M 1R0 M 1.0 100 0.015 4.00
CSN054D-1R9M 1R9 M 1.9 100 0.039 3.00
CSN054D-2R2M 2R2 M 2.2 100 0.020 4.00
CSN054D-3R3M 3R3 M 3.3 100 0.021 3.00
CSN054D-4R7M 4R7 M 4.7 100 0.028 2.00
CSN054D-6R8M 6R8 M 6.8 100 0.042 2.00
CSN054D-100M 100 M 10 100 0.10 1.44
CSN054D-120M 120 M 12 100 0.12 1.40
CSN054D-150M 150 M 15 100 0.14 1.30
CSN054D-180M 180 M 18 100 0.15 1.23
CSN054D-220M 220 M 22 100 0.18 1.11
CSN054D-270M 270 M 27 100 0.20 0.97
CSN054D-330L 330 L 33 100 0.23 0.88
CSN054D-390L 390 L 39 100 0.32 0.80
CSN054D-470L 470 L 47 100 0.37 0.72
CSN054D-560K 560 K 56 100 0.42 0.68
CSN054D-680K 680 K 68 100 0.46 0.61
CSN054D-820K 820 K 82 100 0.60 0.58
CSN054D-101K 101 K 100 10 0.70 0.52
CSN054D-121K 121 K 120 10 0.93 0.48
CSN054D-151K 151 K 150 10 1.10 0.40
CSN054D-181K 181 K 180 10 1.38 0.38
CSN054D-221K 221 K 220 10 1.57 0.35
CSN054D-271K 271 K 270 10 1.85 0.30
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g
CSN054D
5.2